Standard Stroke:
Non-standard stroke are available upon request.
Features:
‧ Version is conforms to ISO 6431, CETOP,
VDMA24562.
‧ Improved resistance to side loading.
‧ Improved cushioning efficiency.
‧ Low breakaway friction.

Cushion with adj. cushion at both ends
Lubrication Not required
How to Order:
Series
AQ Standard type
AQW Double rod
With magnet
Bore
ø32
ø40
ø50
ø63
ø80
ø100
ø125
x
Bore
25~500mm
Mounting type
LA/LB Foot mounting
TC Trunnion
FA Front flange
FB Rear flange
CA Single clevis
CB Double clevis
Reed switch
SH-22:
DC/AC 4~220V
Switch quantity
1 : 1 PC
2 : 2 PCS
Bore\Stroke 25 40 50 80 100 125 160 200 250 320 400 500
ø32 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●